Plymouth Cast

St Joseph’s Catholic Primary School

Academy Trust

Head Teacher: Mr Neil McDermott BEng (Hons) MEd ‘Together we will do

St. Joseph’s Catholic Primary School

Local Governing Body

Meeting Dates 2023-2024

Autumn Term

Local Governing Body
Local Governing Body

Spring Term

Local Governing Body

Local Governing

Summer Term

Local Governing Body
Local Governing Body

18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

18:00
18:00

our best for Jesus’

Wednesday 27 September 2023
Wednesday 6 December 2023

Wednesday 24 January 2024
Wednesday 8 March 2024

Wednesday 8 May 2024
Wednesday 10 July 2024

Sancreed Road, Parkstone, Poole, Dorset, BH12 4DZ
Tel: 01202 741932 - Email: stjosephs@sjcpschool.co.uk
Website: www.sjcpschool.co.uk
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